
2.5W

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577214096 CMTA@Liberty Park-Burch Burch, Tamara (2010749016) tamaradburch@gmail.com 801-657-0422

Kemp, Debra (2010604472) debrakemp6@gmail.com 801-231-6670

Goodro, Summer (2010724191) summergoodro15@yahoo.com
801-897-4204

2577212143 Ivory Ridge-Card Card, Diane (2010822627) Blueskies368@gmail.com 801-631-7252

Boren, Amy (201081594) donamy336@aol.com 801-864-7176

2577216438 Sports Mall-Hagen Hagen, Setareh (2010101569) sehagen@hotmail.com 801-808-9615

Evensen, Nancy (2010371263) nancyevensen@gmail.com
801-368-6061

Sudweeks, Anne (2010509414) anne.sudweeks@gmail.com
801-360-3618

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577214227 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Sharples Sharples, Kelly (2010324768) kelly@thinktankcc.com
801-864-4711

2577212826 Ivory Ridge-Willardson/Enloe Willardson, Trista (2010697682) trista.willardson@yahoo.com
801-573-1339

Enloe, Sharlene (2010618819) sharlene.enloe@gmail.com
509-220-2476

Wilson, Debbie (2010027909) DebbieHWilson@aol.com 801-231-5336

Vander Straten, Mary (2010535702) mvanderstraten@msn.com 801-698-8524

Finlay, Claudine (2010664083) mydino@q.com 801-599-5768

Briesacher, Lori (2010659205) mlbries@hotmail.com 801-598-4126

2577220842 Sports Mall-Miller Miller, Danna (2010749218) danna.miller@ymail.com 801-856-7625

Miller, Mauri (2010748467) ammiller96@yahoo.com 801-577-0331

Day, Lesa (2010456250) zeezee03@gmail.com 435-503-1771

Stringham, Jennifer (2010624355) Jenniferstringham@hotmail.co

m 801-358-9812

Team# Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577212630 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Wolfgram Wolfgram, Kadee (2010582756) kadeeleishman@hotmail.com
801-631-7177

2577219939 Cottonwood Club-Lloyd Lloyd, Heather (2010087774) Heatherlloyd1@me.com 801-913-8003

Mower, Nikki (2010314287) jnmower@gmail.com 801-541-3571

Swalberg, Mary Jane (2010191497) mjswalberg@hotmail.com 801-292-5967

2577212823 Ivory Ridge-Cottrell Cottrell, Heather (2010029950) hcottrell7@gmail.com 801-372-1566

Mecham, Kristi (2005796393) kris.mecham@hotmail.com 801-618-8991

Watts, Jan (2010376555) marnjanwatts@msn.com 801-243-3041

2577213529 VASA-Fowkes Fowkes, Michelle (2010404745) Michelle.fowkes@yahoo.com
801-400-1630

2577220072 Ogden-Wilson/Vander Straten

2577216400 Eagleridge-Kemp/Goodro

2577212635 VASA-Evensen

3.0W A

2577218350 SL Tennis-Finlay/Briesacher

2577219948 VASA-Day/Stringham

3.0W B

2577216401 Eagleridge-Mower/Swalberg

2577220840 Sports Mall-Mecham/Watts



Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577218314 CMTA @ Liberty Park Rozsa Rozsa, Karen (2010543440) karozsa8@gmail.com 801-349-8255

Moss, Lindsay (922478773) lindsayhm@msn.com 801-597-2529

Longson, Juliette (2003865982) jclongson@gmail.com 801-936-0238

King, Emily (2008820626) ekingart@gmail.com 801-529-7876

Wallace, Emily (2010728990) Emilybrownart@gmail.com 801-244-3577

Tomczyk, Maree-Ann (11141697) maree.tomczyk@gmail.com
435-640-1833

Leigh, Deborah (2001130802) ParkCityDeborah@gmail.com
435-901-2064

Scharman, Robyn (2010059180) robynscharman@gmail.com
801-568-6935

Johnson, Regina (2010303613) RLJ1988@GMAIL.COM 801-712-8450

Lucas, Jennifer (2010448163) Jennydave@sfcn.org 801-798-8447

Padgett, Tracy (921576282) tracypadgett@gmail.com 801-687-2127

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577212135 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Leishman Leishman, Allison (2010534672) alli3940@gmail.com
801-598-8852

Olsen, Jessica (2010531984) deewgoods7@msn.com 801-633-3644

Glines, Rosemary (2010295134) rosieglines@gmail.com 801-244-6970

Holland, Christine (2000622406) clah13@hotmail.com 801-836-0719

McDouglal, Kris (2003695416) 1krismc@gmail.com 801-602-4505

Silver, Mary (10898071) maryquilter@comcast.net 801-628-4518

Salmon, Shelly (919413625) shelsalmon@hotmail.com 801-910-7203

2577219934 Ogden-Cox Cox, Vicki (920102553) vickicox1@msn.com 801-726-8855

OBrien, Lisa (2001214189) obrienpcut@gmail.com 435-901-0325

Massena, Elba (2010234770) elbamassena@gmail.com 305-968-7935

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577221351 Lagoon-Weddington Weddington, Michelle (2010548029) jpelect1@msn.com 801-631-3756

Crandall, Leslie (1180236112) crandallfamily@q.com 801-556-6879

Cracroft, Marilee (919504373) grandmarec@yahoo.com 801-815-6336

mills, rachel (2006474552) rachelmills1@gmail.com 801-673-2767

Holmstrom, Kimberly (2006760444) kimholmstrom@yahoo.com 801-943-4265

2577217835 VASA-Bunker Bunker, Rachel (921769431) raybunker@live.com 801-830-1043

Neuberger, Angie (2010577548) angie@thelocalbook.com 435-668-2755

berg, mandy (2010454530) mandyjberg@yahoo.com 916-548-9563

2577213694 Ogden-King/Wallace

3.5W A

2577216403 Eagleridge-Moss/Longson

2577214168 Lagoon-Silver/Salmon

2577216856 Park City MARC-Tomczyk/Leigh

2577220846 Sports Mall-Scharman/Johnson

2577214233 VASA-Lucas/Padgett

3.5W B

2577216402 Eagleridge-Olsen

2577220868 Ivory Ridge-Holland/McDougal

2577216459 Park City MARC-

O'Brien/Massena

3.5W C

2577216407 SL Tennis-Crandall

2577220844 Sports Mall-Mills/Holmstrom

2577213701 Wasatch Rec. Center-Neuberger



Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577219942 Ivory Ridge-Langston Langston, Jen (2010407901) jenlangston15@gmail.com 801-319-4863

2577220073 Lagoon-Perry Perry, Donna (920807956) donna.perry@jetblue.com 801-699-9576

McMullin, Crystalynn (2005757347) crysandkeith@gmail.com 801-920-7078

Williams, Meagan (2010054109) megwillie13@gmail.com 801-230-8568

Ahrend, Lisa (1180180108) lahrend77@yahoo.com 801-580-0612

Rasmussen, Angela (922818336) angela.rasmussen@comcast.ne

t 801-971-1096

2577220849 Sports Mall-Warner Warner, Valecia (922476375) valeciawarner@gmail.com 801-573-5902

2577214606 VASA-Blackhurst Blackhurst, Valerie (1180747012) valandbrook@yahoo.com 801-310-0271

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577212870 CMTA@Liberty Park - Kasteler Kasteler, Tiffany (11596059) tiffk5@comcast.net
801-231-3749

2577215792 Eagleridge-Salada Salada, Michelle (2002023240) michellesalada@att.net 615-477-2886

2577212147 Ivory Ridge - Williams Williams, Sylvia (1180431823) sylvia@delwilliams1.com 801-368-0077

Greenhalgh, Sherree (11385208) sherreegh@yahoo.com 435-640-5586

Weldon, Nelly (2007651810) nellyweldon@gmail.com 813-944-7745

2577220850 Sports Mall-Siddoway Siddoway, Kristen (2002746505) ksiddoway71@comcast.net
801-661-8580

christensen, susan (922399292) shcrc2@yahoo.com 801-361-6262

Rees, Amy (2008021220) reesfam@mac.com 801-319-5583

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577215764 CMTA@Liberty Park-Chase Chase, Lee (2008800925) lmc@andrewchase.com 801-474-2057

2577216404 Eagleridge-Halls Halls, Michele (2003331371) michhalls@yahoo.com 801-703-1688

Adamson, Patricia (11697449) patadamson1@hotmail.com
801-671-8490

Bitner, Celeste (2008260606) bitnergirls@yahoo.com 801-444-0519

2577216464 Park City MARC-Gonzales Gonzales, Julie (2010375891) julie.myers.gonzales@gmail.co

m 650-483-9839

Smith, JaNae (2010028626) janaesmith@mac.com 801-580-9964

Knight, Susan (11512057) susieknight1@hotmail.com 801-718-3420

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577216456 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Isakson Isakson, Alex (2010488236) Alexisksn@gmail.com
801-200-6754

2577216917 CMTA @ Liberty Park-

Kornik/Smith

Kornik, Charlotte (2010205525) charlotte.kornik@me.com
801-548-1662

Smith, Lisa (919314171) lisak592002@yahoo.com 801-699-7399

2577224490 CMTA @ Liberty Park-

Sappington

Sappington, Britte (919346528) britte@eightlittlecrickets.com
801-949-0908

Toalepai, Kimberlee (920737808) Kimberlee1313@msn.com 801-828-5947

Squires, Marianne (2004826476) 87marianne@gmail.com 801-836-1683

2577220851 Sports Mall-Alder Alder, Katy (2000563155) katy@alders.com 801-274-1481

2577212881 VASA-Mitchell Mitchell, Paige (11456152) paigehaleymitchell@yahoo.com
801-885-4959

2577223639 SL Tennis-Ahrend/Rasmussen

4.0W A

2577216933 Ogden-McMullin/Williams

2577226845 Ivory Ridge-Toalepai/Squires

4.0W B

2577216473 Park City MARC-

Greenhalgh/Weldon

2577215987 VASA-Christensen/Rees

4.0W C

2577221352 Lagoon-Adamson

2577220848 Sports Mall-Smith/Knight

4.5 W


